‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

prevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 10/04/2016

Brookings Police Department

Total Amount:

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
5/2016 $0.10 5.39000% $0.01
6/2016 $0.19 5.37000% $0.01
7/2016 $10,016.91 5.37000% $538.31
8/2016 $77,458.48 5.37000% $4,162.61
PSAP Total: $4,700.94
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,700.94
Brown County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
5/2016 $0.10 6.16000% $0.01
6/2016 $0.19 6.15000% $0.01
7/2016 $10,016.91 6.15000% $615.93
8/2016 $77,458.48 6.15000% $4,762.86
PSAP Total: $5,378.81
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $5,378.81
Central SD Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
6/2016 $0.19 3.85000% $0.01
7/2016 $10,016.91 3.85000% $385.20
8/2016 $77,458.48 3.85000% $2,978.68
PSAP Total: $3,363.89
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $3,363.89
Huron Police Department DPS
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
6/2016 $0.19 4.55000% $0.01
7/2016 $10,016.91 4.55000% $455.89
8/2016 $77,458.48 4.55000% $3,5625.27
PSAP Total: $3,981.17
Adjustments: $0.00

$3,981.17



Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period
5/2016
6/2016
7/2016
8/2016

Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period
5/2016
6/2016
7/2016
8/2016

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period
5/2016
6/2016
7/2016
8/2016

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period
6/2016
7/2016
8/2016

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

5/2016
6/2016
7/2016

Total PSAP Share

$0.10
$0.19
$10,016.91
$77,458.48

Total PSAP Share

$0.10
$0.19
$10,016.91
$77,458.48

Total PSAP Share

$0.10
$0.19
$10,016.91
$77,458.48

Total PSAP Share

$0.19
$10,016.91
$77,458.48

Total PSAP Share
$0.10
$0.19

$10,016.91

Share Percent

5.41000%
5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

32.15000%
33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.38000%
7.00000%
7.00000%
7.00000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.81000%
3.81000%
3.81000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent
18.00000%
18.25000%
18.25000%

PSAP Amount

$0.01
$0.01
$571.77
$4,421.35

$4,993.14
$0.00

$4,993.14

PSAP Amount

$0.03
$0.06
$3,338.93
$25,819.17

$29,158.19
$0.00

$29,158.19

PSAP Amount

$0.01
$0.01
$701.24
$5,422.55

$6,123.81
$0.00

$6,123.81

PSAP Amount
$0.01

$382.04
$2,954.24

$3,336.29
$0.00

$3,336.29

PSAP Amount
$0.02
$0.03

$1,828.55



8/2016

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period
5/2016
6/2016
7/2016
8/2016

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period
6/2016
7/2016
8/2016

$77,458.48 18.25000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$0.10 9.15000%
$0.19 8.67000%
$10,016.91 8.67000%
$77,458.48 8.67000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$0.19 3.30000%
$10,016.91 3.30000%
$77,458.48 3.30000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$14,139.74

$15,968.34
$0.00

$15,968.34

PSAP Amount

$0.01
$0.02
$868.02
$6,712.21

$7,580.26
$0.00

$7,580.26

PSAP Amount
$0.01

$331.03
$2,559.80

$2,890.84
$0.00

$2,890.84



