

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 10/04/2016

Brookings Police Department

	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2016	\$0.10	5.39000%	\$0.01
	6/2016	\$0.19	5.37000%	\$0.01
	7/2016	\$10,016.91	5.37000%	\$538.31
	8/2016	\$77,458.48	5.37000%	\$4,162.61
			PSAP Total:	\$4,700.94
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,700.94
Brown County (Communications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2016	\$0.10	6.16000%	\$0.01
	6/2016	\$0.19	6.15000%	\$0.01
	7/2016	\$10,016.91	6.15000%	\$615.93
	8/2016	\$77,458.48	6.15000%	\$4,762.86
			PSAP Total:	\$5,378.81
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$5,378.81
Central SD Corr	nmunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	6/2016	\$0.19	3.85000%	\$0.01
	7/2016	\$10,016.91	3.85000%	\$385.20
	8/2016	\$77,458.48	3.85000%	\$2,978.68
			PSAP Total:	\$3,363.89
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,363.89
Huron Police De	epartment DPS			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	6/2016	\$0.19	4.55000%	\$0.01
	7/2016	\$10,016.91	4.55000%	\$455.89
	8/2016	\$77,458.48	4.55000%	\$3,525.27
			PSAP Total:	\$3,981.17
			PSAP Total: Adjustments:	\$3,981.17 \$0.00

Lincoln County Communications

7/2016

	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2016	\$0.10	5.41000%	\$0.01
	6/2016	\$0.19	5.71000%	\$0.01
	7/2016	\$10,016.91	5.71000%	\$571.77
	8/2016	\$77,458.48	5.71000%	\$4,421.35
			PSAP Total:	\$4,993.14
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,993.14
Metro Communi	cations Agency (911)			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2016	\$0.10	32.15000%	\$0.03
	6/2016	\$0.19	33.33000%	\$0.06
	7/2016	\$10,016.91	33.33000%	\$3,338.93
	8/2016	\$77,458.48	33.33000%	\$25,819.17
			PSAP Total:	\$29,158.19
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$29,158.19
Mitchell Police	Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2016	\$0.10	7.38000%	\$0.01
	6/2016	\$0.19	7.00000%	\$0.01
	7/2016	\$10,016.91	7.00000%	\$701.24
	8/2016	\$77,458.48	7.00000%	\$5,422.55
			PSAP Total:	\$6,123.81
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$6,123.81
North Central Re	egional E911 Center			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	6/2016	\$0.19	3.81000%	\$0.01
	7/2016	\$10,016.91	3.81000%	\$382.04
	8/2016	\$77,458.48	3.81000%	\$2,954.24
			PSAP Total:	\$3,336.29
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,336.29
Pennington Cou	Inty ESCC			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2016	\$0.10	18.00000%	\$0.02
	6/2016	\$0.19	18.25000%	\$0.03

\$10,016.91

18.25000%

\$1,828.55

	8/2016	\$77,458.48	18.25000%	\$14,139.74
			PSAP Total:	\$15,968.34
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$15,968.34
Watertown Po	lice Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2016	\$0.10	9.15000%	\$0.01
	6/2016	\$0.19	8.67000%	\$0.02
	7/2016	\$10,016.91	8.67000%	\$868.02
	8/2016	\$77,458.48	8.67000%	\$6,712.21
			PSAP Total:	\$7,580.26
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$7,580.26
Winner Police	Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	6/2016	\$0.19	3.30000%	\$0.01
	7/2016	\$10,016.91	3.30000%	\$331.03
	8/2016	\$77,458.48	3.30000%	\$2,559.80
			PSAP Total:	\$2,890.84
			Adjustments:	\$0.00

Total Amount: \$2,890.84